Computer On Modules
Features
Software APIs:
AMD EPYC™ 7003 Processor
COM-HPC® Server Size E module with
proprietary pinoutSOM-E780
 � COM-HPC® Server Size E module with proprietary pinout
 � Up to 64C/225W AMD EYPC™ 7003 real server grade CPU with extreme

Block Diagram
SOM-E780
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Cores
Base
Freq.
Max Turbo
Freq.
CPU
TDP
CPU
Threads
DDR4 RDIMM/
LRDIMM
Ethernet
mode
PCIe Gen. 4
lanes
Power Thermal solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-E780S64-U0A1 EYPC™ 7713P 64 2.0GHz  3.675GHz 225W 128 3200 MHz
10M/100M/
1000M/2.5Gbps
79 AT/ATX
Active
* Optional Accessories
0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-E780S32-U8A1 EYPC™ 7543P 32 2.8GHz  3.7GHz 225W 64 3200 MHz
10M/100M/
1000M/2.5Gbps
79 AT/ATX
Active
* Optional Accessories
0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-E780S24-U8A1 EYPC™ 7443P 24 2.85GHz 4.0GHz 200W 48 3200 MHz
10M/100M/
1000M/2.5Gbps
79 AT/ATX
Active
* Optional Accessories
0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-E780S16-H0A1 EYPC™ 7313P 16 3.0GHz 3.7GHz 155W 32 3200 MHz
10M/100M/
1000M/2.5Gbps
79 AT/ATX
Active
* Optional Accessories
0 ~ 60 °C
* Other combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Thermal solution is not included in standard package, please remember to place order for thermal solution.
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1970005652T001 QFCS, H.S R5 AMD.-Milan 225W 119.3x78.9x22.6mm
1970005648N000
Addon fan module, C.L R3 200x160x100.96mm SC
SOM-E780
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DH7000-00A1 COM-HPC Size E proprietary Dev. Board A1
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-E780 CPU Module 1
Embedded OS
OS Part No. Description
Ubuntu Image 20706U20DS0066 img UbuntuD SOM-E780 64b 20.04 ENU
Ubuntu Image 20706U22DS0006 img UbuntuD SOM-E780 64b 22.04 ENU